
Team Won Lost Ties Pct RF RA Diff GB
Pw Thunderbolts 4 1 0 0.89 45 25 20 ___
Pw Blueangels 2 2 0 0.67 40 25 15 ___
Pw Cobras 5 0 0 1.00 60 29 31 ___
Pw Avengers 1 4 0 0.33 16 15 1 ___
Pw Raptors 0 5 0 0.00 46 11 35 ___

6:30 PM Pw Cobras 19 6:30 PM Pw Thunderbolts
Pw Raptors 9 Pw Avengers

6:30 PM Pw Avengers 5 6:30 PM Pw Raptors 5
Pw Cobras 13 Pw Blueangels 17

6:30 PM Pw Blueangels 10 6:30 PM Pw Cobras 11
Pw Avengers 5 Pw Thunderbolts 5

6:30 PM Pw Thunderbolts 11 6:30 PM Pw Avengers 16
Pw Blueangels 8 Pw Raptors 2

6:30 PM Pw Raptors 3 6:30 PM Pw Blueangels 5
Pw Thunderbolts 19 Pw Cobras 7

6:30 PM Pw Avengers 3 6:30 PM Pw Raptors 5
Pw Thunderbolts 10 Pw Cobras 10

6:30 PM Pw Blueangels 6:30 PM Pw Cobras
Pw Raptors Pw Avengers

6:30 PM Pw Thunderbolts 6:30 PM Pw Avengers
Pw Cobras Pw Blueangels

6:30 PM Pw Raptors 6:30 PM Pw Blueangels
Pw Avengers Pw Thunderbolts

6:30 PM Pw Cobras 6:30 PM Pw Thunderbolts
Pw Blueangels Pw Raptors

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 United Field 1 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 United Field 2

Thursday, April 28, 2022 United Field 1 Thursday, April 28, 2022 United Field 2

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 United Field 1 Tuesday, May 3, 2022 United Field 2

Thursday, May 5, 2022 United Field 1 Thursday, May 5, 2022 United Field 2

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 United Field 1 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 United Field 2

Thursday, May 12, 2022 United Field 1 Thursday, May 12, 2022 United Field 2

Thursday, May 26, 2022 United Field 1 Thursday, May 26, 2022 United Field 2

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 United Field 1 Tuesday, May 17, 2022 United Field 2

Thursday, May 19, 2022 United Field 1 Thursday, May 19, 2022 United Field 2

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 United Field 1 Tuesday, May 24, 2022 United Field 2
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